August 2022
Datasheet
Sunbeam Convector Heater
The Sunbeam convector heater is a 2KW floor standing heater which can be supplied
with or without timer. It has a dual switch on the side so can operate on low (750W), me-
dium (1250W) or high (2KW). It is light and comes with overheat protection and a ther-
mal cut out
Sunbeam Convector
Heater Specification
Sheet
Sunbeam Convector Heater
• Dual switch on side to operate as 750W, 1250W or 2000W
• 2KW max power
• Adjustable thermostat
• Easy to use
• Free Standing
• Available as Standard or Timer Function
• Use order code HVF-2001S for Standard
• Use order code HVF-2001T for Timer
SIZE:
Height—328mm
Width—460mm
Depth—200mm
Specification:
• 220—240V
• 50/60Hz
• Thermal Cut Out
• Overheat protection
• 3 power settings—750W, 1.25KW and 2KW
• 1 Year Warranty
• Weight: 2.5KG
Sunbeam Convector
Heater Specification
Sheet